DINION 7100i IR bullet cameras are designed for high-
security applications or traffic monitoring that demand
long-range detection and classification. Their exceptional
low-light image performance combined with application-
specific artificial intelligence ensures the highest
reliability in extreme environments.
In challenging conditions, built-in starlight X, HDR X, and
powerful intelligent IR deliver exceptional performance

Trusted

Product Ordering Information
Order number Ordering information
DINION 7000i IR
NBE-7702-ALX |
F.01U.390.686
NBE-7702-ALX Bullet 2MP HDR X 4.7-10mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 2MP with starlight X, HDR X, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10,
H.265, Intelligent IR, 4.7-10 mm lens
NBE-7702-ALXT |
F.01U.390.687
NBE-7702-ALXT Bullet 2MP HDR X 10.5-47mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 2MP with starlight X, HDR X, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10,
H.265, Intelligent IR, 10.5-47 mm lens
NBE-7703-ALX |
F.01U.390.688
NBE-7703-ALX Bullet 4MP HDR X 4.7-10mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 4MP with starlight X, HDR X, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10,
H.265, Intelligent IR, 4.7-10 mm lens
NBE-7703-ALXT |
F.01U.390.689
NBE-7703-ALXT Bullet 4MP HDR X 10.5-47mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 4MP with starlight X, HDR X, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10,
H.265, Intelligent IR, 10.5-47 mm lens
NBE-7704-AL |
F.01U.390.690
NBE-7704-AL Bullet 8MP HDR 4.4-10mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 8MP with HDR, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10, H.265,
Intelligent IR, 4.4-10 mm lens
NBE-7704-ALT |
F.01U.390.691
NBE-7704-ALT Bullet 8MP HDR 12-38mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 8MP with HDR, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10, H.265,
Intelligent IR, 10.5-47 mm lens
NBE-7704-ALX |
F.01U.390.692
NBE-7704-ALX Bullet 8MP HDR X 5.9-13mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 8MP with starlight X, HDR X, IVA Pro Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP66/IP67, IK10,
H.265, Intelligent IR, 5.9-13 mm lens
DINION 7100i IR
The Bosch DINION 7100i IR cameras are available through: